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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 43 Frauen, 100m Schmetterling offene Klasse
07.06.2014 - 12:15 Protokoll Vorkämpfe
Punkte: FINA 2012

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Int. OP

1. ILLÉS Fanni 97 Hungary 1:04.01 671 A
2. SZOKOL Szonja 98 Hungary 1:04.61 653 A
3. MIKKELSEN Amalie 97 Hovedstadens SK 1:05.25 634 A
4. DVORAKOVA Michaela 97 JPK Axis 1:06.13 609 A
5. SCHABERL Hanna 94 SVSi 1:06.39 602 A
6. BALASOVA Andrea 76 Plavecky klub Pandora 1:08.40 550 A
7. KRACMAROVA Natalie 99 JPK Axis 1:08.42 550 A
8. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids 1:08.63 545 A
9. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:08.70 543 B

10. FENYVESI Barbara 97 Eisenstädter SU 1:09.04 535 B
11. GYURKO Virag 98 SVSi 1:09.57 523 B
12. TUZINSKA Marketa - Klara 98 JPK Axis 1:09.60 522 B
13. PURNER Tina 98 Eisenstädter SU 1:09.75 519 B
14. KASSAI Klaudia 99 Sportiskola Sopron 1:10.19 509 B
15. GUTTMANN Elena 01 SVS-Schwimmen 1:10.55 501 B
16. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Aquatic 1:10.63 500 B
17. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 Diana 1:11.35 485 R
18. HACKL Cornelia 97 SVS-Schwimmen 1:11.48 482 R
19. HORVÁTH Zsófia 01 Sportiskola Sopron 1:12.80 456
20. SÁRI Kata 99 Sportiskola Sopron 1:12.87 455
21. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 1:12.95 453
22. ŻUKOWSKA Natalia 99 Glosator Kraków 1:13.32 446
23. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:13.70 440
24. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 1:14.26 430
25. LAIR Antónia 01 Soproni UBKSE 1:15.18 414
26. KOMORNIKOVA Viktoria 98 SPK Bratislava 1:16.17 398
27. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Aquatic 1:16.27 397
28. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 1:16.34 396
29. OLAJOS Dorottya 01 Soproni UBKSE 1:16.73 389
30. GOLD Alexandra 93 Diana 1:17.06 385
31. SHAHNAZARIAN Renee 00 Donau 1:19.30 353
32. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 1:20.54 337
33. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 1:22.07 318
34. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 Donau 1:22.71 311
35. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 1:25.07 286

disq. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 Aquatic 1:36.98
S04 - Swimmer didn't touch the wall with both hands simultaneously at the turn/finish.

Int. JN1

1. ILLÉS Fanni 97 Hungary 1:04.01 671 A
2. MIKKELSEN Amalie 97 Hovedstadens SK 1:05.25 634 A
3. DVORAKOVA Michaela 97 JPK Axis 1:06.13 609 A
4. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids 1:08.63 545 A
5. FENYVESI Barbara 97 Eisenstädter SU 1:09.04 535 B
6. HACKL Cornelia 97 SVS-Schwimmen 1:11.48 482 R
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 43, Frauen, 100m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe

Int. JN2

1. SZOKOL Szonja 98 Hungary 1:04.61 653 A
2. KRACMAROVA Natalie 99 JPK Axis 1:08.42 550 A
3. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:08.70 543 B
4. GYURKO Virag 98 SVSi 1:09.57 523 B
5. TUZINSKA Marketa - Klara 98 JPK Axis 1:09.60 522 B
6. PURNER Tina 98 Eisenstädter SU 1:09.75 519 B
7. KASSAI Klaudia 99 Sportiskola Sopron 1:10.19 509 B
8. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Aquatic 1:10.63 500 B
9. SÁRI Kata 99 Sportiskola Sopron 1:12.87 455

10. ŻUKOWSKA Natalia 99 Glosator Kraków 1:13.32 446
11. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:13.70 440
12. KOMORNIKOVA Viktoria 98 SPK Bratislava 1:16.17 398
13. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 1:16.34 396
14. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 1:22.07 318
15. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 Donau 1:22.71 311
16. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 1:25.07 286

Int. JG

1. GUTTMANN Elena 01 SVS-Schwimmen 1:10.55 501 B
2. HORVÁTH Zsófia 01 Sportiskola Sopron 1:12.80 456
3. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 1:12.95 453
4. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 1:14.26 430
5. LAIR Antónia 01 Soproni UBKSE 1:15.18 414
6. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Aquatic 1:16.27 397
7. OLAJOS Dorottya 01 Soproni UBKSE 1:16.73 389
8. SHAHNAZARIAN Renee 00 Donau 1:19.30 353
9. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 1:20.54 337

disq. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 Aquatic 1:36.98
S04 - Swimmer didn't touch the wall with both hands simultaneously at the turn/finish.

Int. S1

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Aquatic 1:10.88 494
Vienna Kids 1 Record

2. PÓZVAI Kiara 02 Soproni UBKSE 1:18.15 369
3. ZAPRIANOV Michaela 02 Friesen 1:20.93 332
4. TÓTH Karolina 02 Sportiskola Sopron 1:30.84 235
5. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 1:31.56 229
6. TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVSi 1:31.87 227
7. SCHAB Zuzanna 03 TS Wisła Kraków 1:34.94 205
8. DILLICE Helin 02 Friesen 1:42.72 162
9. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Aquatic 1:48.60 137

10. STERJOVA Ana-Marija 02 Aquatic 2:03.81 92
disq. ULM Victoria 02 Aquatic 1:21.13

S04 - Swimmer didn't touch the wall with both hands simultaneously at the turn/finish.

Int. S2

1. ZWICKLE Laura 04 Donau 1:38.13 186
2. IVKOVIĆ Ira 04 Swimming Club Neptun 1:39.71 177
3. SOSTARIC Eva 04 SVSi 1:42.84 161
4. BILIĆ Petra 04 Swimming Club Neptun 1:49.05 135
5. NAGY Luca 05 Sportiskola Sopron 1:50.66 130
6. KURZEWSKI Laura 05 SVSi 2:00.75 100
7. STASAITIS Daniela 05 Theresianum 2:01.42 98
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 43, Mädchen, 100m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe, Int. S2

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

8. DELFRATE Marinella 04 Aquatic 2:41.71 41
disq. PREMINGER Melissa 04 Aquatic 2:26.92

S03 - Leg-movements were not simul-taneous, were alternating or were breaststroke kicks.

Vie. OP

1. SCHABERL Hanna 94 SVSi 1:06.39 602 A
2. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids 1:08.63 545 A
3. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:08.70 543 B
4. GYURKO Virag 98 SVSi 1:09.57 523 B
5. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Aquatic 1:10.63 500 B
6. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 Diana 1:11.35 485 R
7. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 1:12.95 453
8. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:13.70 440
9. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 1:14.26 430

10. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Aquatic 1:16.27 397
11. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 1:16.34 396
12. GOLD Alexandra 93 Diana 1:17.06 385
13. SHAHNAZARIAN Renee 00 Donau 1:19.30 353
14. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 1:20.54 337
15. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 1:22.07 318
16. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 Donau 1:22.71 311
17. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 1:25.07 286

disq. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 Aquatic 1:36.98
S04 - Swimmer didn't touch the wall with both hands simultaneously at the turn/finish.

Vie. JN1

1. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids 1:08.63 545 A

Vie. JN2

1. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 1:08.70 543 B
2. GYURKO Virag 98 SVSi 1:09.57 523 B
3. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Aquatic 1:10.63 500 B
4. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:13.70 440
5. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 1:16.34 396
6. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 1:22.07 318
7. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 Donau 1:22.71 311
8. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSi 1:25.07 286

Vie. JG

1. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 1:12.95 453
2. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 1:14.26 430
3. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Aquatic 1:16.27 397
4. SHAHNAZARIAN Renee 00 Donau 1:19.30 353
5. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 1:20.54 337

disq. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 Aquatic 1:36.98
S04 - Swimmer didn't touch the wall with both hands simultaneously at the turn/finish.
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 43, Frauen, 100m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe

Vie. S1

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Aquatic 1:10.88 494
Vienna Kids 1 Record

2. ZAPRIANOV Michaela 02 Friesen 1:20.93 332
3. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 1:31.56 229
4. TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVSi 1:31.87 227
5. DILLICE Helin 02 Friesen 1:42.72 162
6. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Aquatic 1:48.60 137
7. STERJOVA Ana-Marija 02 Aquatic 2:03.81 92

disq. ULM Victoria 02 Aquatic 1:21.13
S04 - Swimmer didn't touch the wall with both hands simultaneously at the turn/finish.

Vie. S2

1. ZWICKLE Laura 04 Donau 1:38.13 186
2. SOSTARIC Eva 04 SVSi 1:42.84 161
3. KURZEWSKI Laura 05 SVSi 2:00.75 100
4. STASAITIS Daniela 05 Theresianum 2:01.42 98
5. DELFRATE Marinella 04 Aquatic 2:41.71 41

disq. PREMINGER Melissa 04 Aquatic 2:26.92
S03 - Leg-movements were not simul-taneous, were alternating or were breaststroke kicks.


